
  
              INVITATION TO BID 

CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents  

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document  

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened  
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Information 

Copy 
Download 

Link 
Materials 

Generation  
Division 
(AMTE) 

 
 
 
 

AMTE/DGM/PROC/SFRA/2018/1 
 

Purchase of Sweep Frequency Response Analyzer for AMTE 
Branch 

25th  October 
2018 

10.00 hrs 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Generation). 

Deputy General 
Manager (AMTE), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation 

Headquarters, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 
 

Tel  94-1-2454309, 
94-1-2147220, 

Fax 94-1-2392246 

2,000.00 
(Bank draft or 
depositing to 

People’s bank – 
account No. 

071-1-001-2-
3320705) 

50,000.00 Deputy General Manager 
(AMTE), Ceylon Electricity 

Board, Generation 
Headquarters, 

 New Kelani Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa 

 
 

10.00 hrs 25th October 
2018 at  the office of 

Deputy General 
 Manager (AMTE),  

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa, 

Sri Lanka. 
 
 
 

Available at 
CEB 

Website 
 

ICB 
 
 
 

Click Here 

Generation  
Division 
(AMTE) 

 
 
 
 

AMTE/DGM/FINC/PORTABLE PD DETECTOR/2018 
 

Supply of 01 No. of Portable Online Partial Discharge  
Detector for AMTE Branch 

 

08th November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 
 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Generation) 

Same as above 1,000.00 
(Bank draft or 
depositing to 

People’s bank 
– account No. 
(071-1-001-2-

3320705) 
 

LKR 40,000.00 Same as above Same as above Free of 
charge 

ICB 
 

Click Here 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

LC/LAX/QTN/2018/167 
 

Supply and Delivery of Sulfur Hexafluoride Gas (SF6) for 
Laxapana Power Station 

18th October  
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

 

Deputy General 
Manager(LC), 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Laxapana, 
22034, Sri Lanka 

 
Tel: 

+94 512232083/5 
+94 51 2232255 

 
Email.: 

dgmlc@ceb.lk 
 

 1,000 .00 
Paying at 
DGM (LC) 

Office, 
Laxapana by 
cash or Bank 

draft 
or 

Deposit to 
People’s Bank 

A/C No. 
071-1-001-2-
3320-705 or 

cash paying to 
the CEB cash 
counter in the 

relevant 
branch. 

 

30,000 .00 Deputy General 
Manager(LC), 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Laxapana, 
22034, Sri Lanka 

 

Deputy General 
Manager(LC), 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Laxapana, 
22034, Sri Lanka 

 

Visit 
www.ceb.lk 

 

NCB Click Here. 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

LC/LAX/QTN/2018/101 
Supply of General Tools to Laxapana Power Station 

25th  October  
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

 

Same as above 2,000 .00  
  

Same as 
above 

100,000 .00 Same as above Same as above Same as 
above 

NCB Click Here 
 

 1 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/l2x0pqzo7zx25u6/Bid%20document-watermarked%20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jd7l5ixnvh2xkwm/BID%20DOCUMENT_PORTABLE%20PD%20DETECTOR.pdf?dl=0
mailto:dgmlc@ceb.lk
http://www.ceb.lk/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/st5s5kdjmj1aaq0/LC-LAX-QTN-2018-167.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/b8506gulugvit2x/LC-LAX-QTN-2018-101.pdf?dl=0


Generation 
(Lakvijaya Power 

Plant) 

LV/T/2018/165 
Construction of Garage for Oil Filtration Unit 

 
Pre Bid Meeting will be 10/10/2018 at 10.00 hrs 

17th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Junior  
Procurement 
Committee 

(Lakviya Power 
Station) 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8977/64 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

3,500.00 
(Nonrefundabl

e fee) 
Acc. No: 

07110012332
0705 

Account: 
General 
Manger, 
Ceylon  

Electricity 
Board 

Bank: Peoples 
Bank 

 

85,000.00 Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin Building, 

Lakvijaya Complex, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, Norochchlai 
61342. 

TP : 032 226 8972 
Fax: 032 226 8975 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Complex, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochchlai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained 
free of 

charge from 
http://www.c
eb.lk/tenders

/ 

NCB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

Generation 
(Lakvijaya Power 

Plant) 

LV/T/2018/0270 
 

Cleaning work of all water drainage system in Main Power 
Building area. 

 
Pre Bid Meeting will be 10/10/2018 at 10.00 hrs 

17th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Junior  
Procurement 
Committee 

(Lakviya Power 
Station) 

Office of the   Power 
Plant  Manager 

Lakvijaya Power Plant 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 
0322268964 
0322268977 

 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

 

1,000.00 
 

Same as 
above 

42,000.00 Same as above Same as above Same as 
above 

NCB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

Generation 
(Lakvijaya Power 

Plant) 

LV/T/2018/285 
Construction of Boundary Wall  Stage 2 

 
Pre Bid Meeting will be 10/10/2018 at 10.00 hrs 

17th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Junior  
Procurement 
Committee 

(Lakviya Power 
Station) 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8972 
Fax: 032 226 8975 

 

10,000.00 
 

Same as 
above 

675,000.00 Same as above Same as above Same as 
above 

NCB Click Here 
 
 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/064/D 
Supply & Delivery ofSteel Earth Roads Copper Clad 1.23 x 

17mm 

07th  November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

DPC-DD 2 DGM (P&D-DD2), 1st 
Floor, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 50, Sir 
Chittampalam A 

Gardiner Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 

+94- 11- 2348470 
+94- 11- 2433117 

 

3,500.00 
 
 

350,000.00 Office of the AGM (DD2), 
2nd Floor, CEB, No. 50 Sir 
Chittampalam A Gardiner 

Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 

Office of the  AGM 
(DD2), 

2nd Floor, CEB, No. 50 
Sir 

Chittampalam A 
Gardiner Mawatha, 

Colombo 02. 

250.00 ICB click here 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/049/D 
Supply and Delivery of ACSR (Raccoon) - 7/4.09mm-

100,000kg 

07th  November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

DPC-DD2 Same as above 12,500.00 
 
 

600,000.00 Same as above Same as above 250.00 ICB click here 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/092/D 
Supply and Delivery of Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 

1. Circuit Breaker Moulded Case 30A (Without Enclosure) - 
10,000 Nos 

2. Moulded Case Circuit Breakers 60A (Without Enclosure) 
– 6,000 Nos 

3. Moulded Case Circuit Breakers 800A (Without 

07th  November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

DPC-DD 2 Same as above 12,500.00 
 
 

600,000.00 Same as above Same as above 250.00 ICB click here 

 2 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/55vwc7j9agiv8jh/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2018-165.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gyg9fin4ltfj2bx/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2018-270.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/glohnsj55yl3hcv/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-%202018-285.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/q4i0c8nyyegcrvk/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2018-064-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9uzroprhpoe0l8y/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-049-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/v04m60at71esy0n/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2018-092-D.pdf?dl=0


Enclosure) - 31 Nos 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2018/0101/D 
Supply & Delivery of UG Cable Accessories 

• Straight Through Joint H.S for 
11kV/95sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (Without Ferrules) 150 Nos 

• Straight Through Joint H.S for 
11kV/240sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (Without Ferrules) 20 Nos 

• End Termination Kit H.S indoor 
11kV/95sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA   UG Cable (without 

Socket)-110 Nos 
• End termination kit H.S Indoor 

11kV/185sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (without Socket)-  10 Nos 
• End Termination Kit H.S Indoor 

11kV/70sqmm/3C/PILC/SWA   UG Cable (without 
Socket)- 10 Nos 

• End Termination Kit H.S Outdoor 
33kV/185sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA  Cable (without Socket)- 8 

Nos 
• End termination kit H.S Indoor 

33kV/240sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (without Socket)-  10 Nos 
• End termination kit H.S Outdoor 

33kV/240sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (without Socket)-160 Nos 
•  

07th  November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

DPC-DD 2 Same as above 3,500.00 200,000.00 Same as above Same as above 250.00 ICB click here 

DD 03 
(P&D) 

DD3/P&D/ICB/2018/048/D 
Tender for the Supply & Delivery of, 

Hand Operated Hydraulic Hole Punching 
Tool complete with Dies -30 Tons - 02 Nos. 

Spare Coupling Hose             - 01 No. 
Spare Die 10.5mm                - 02 Nos. 
Spare Die 13.5mm                - 02 Nos. 
Spare Die 17.5mm                - 03 Nos. 
Spare Die 20.5mm                - 02 Nos. 

 

07th  November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

 

Office of the DGM (P&D 
- DD 3), 

CEB  DD 3 Head Office, 
3rd Floor, 

No.644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethulkotte. 
T.P No. 

0112880601,011228806
10 
 

2,500.00 
 

45,000.00 
 

Office of the DGM (P&D - 
DD 3), 

CEB  DD 3 Head Office, 
3rd Floor, 

No.644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethulkotte. 
 

Auditorium, 3rd Floor, 
CEB, 

DD 03 Head Office, No 
644, 

Sri Jayawardanapura 
Road, 

Ethul-Kotte. 
 

- ICB Click Here 
 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/2018/61 
Manufacture, Supply & Delivery of Poles R.C. 8.3m 500kg 

300 Nos 
(PCA III form is required on or before bid opening when offer 

value is above Rs. 5 Millions.) 
 

18th October  
2018 

10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
Ceylon Electricity Board,     

# 608, Galle Rd., 
Ratmalana.           011-

2638852 

1,500.00 71,000.00 Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 
DGM (WPS-1), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, # 608, 
Galle Rd., Ratmalana 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 
DGM (WPS-1), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, # 608, 
Galle Rd., Ratmalana. 

 NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/2018/62 
Manufacture, Supply & Delivery of Poles Concrete Pre 

Stressed 11m 500kg 
150 Nos 

(PCA III form is required on or before bid opening when offer 
value is above Rs. 5 Millions.) 

 

18th October  
2018 

10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 1,500.00 52,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click here 
 

 3 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/en0y1gpst37o0jk/DD2-PnD-ICB-2018-101-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/t6f4idjevzccs6n/Eng-PnD-2018-048-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/56pf0q1qo7lnnhz/Eng_DD4_WPS1_PPC_T_2018_61.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/r2ac6ad5vt4lqmx/Eng_DD4_WPS1_PPC_T_2018_62.pdf?dl=0


Asset 
Management 

Division 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

WAS/T/2K18/Switchgear/03/PMU 
 

Design, Manufacture, Testing, Supply, Delivery and 
Commissioning of Containerized Medium Voltage 

Interconnecting Bus – 03 Nos. 
 

Pre- Bid meeting will be held on October 11, 2018 on  10 00 
hrs. at Office of Deputy General Manager (W&AS), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Meethotamulla Road, Kolonnawa. 
 

07th  November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

Ministry 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Ministry of 
Power & 

Renewable 
Energy), 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 
 

20,000.00 1,500,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Asset Management & 
Corporate) 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
3rd Floor, 

G.C.S.U. Building, No. 90, 
Sir Chittampalam A 
Gardiner Mawatha, 

Colombo 02. 
 

011 233 0108 
011 233 0107 

 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Asset Management & 
Corporate) 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

3rd Floor, 
G.C.S.U. Building, No. 

90, 
Sir Chittampalam A 
Gardiner Mawatha, 

Colombo 02. 
 

011 233 0108 
011 233 0107 

 

N/A ICB Click Here 

Asset 
Management 

Division 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

WAS/WS/PPC/2018/GOODS/008 
 

Supply of 2500 Nos. Flat Iron 30 mm X 6 mm X 5.8 m for 
Fabrication of D Brackets 

17th October  
2018 

 10.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

2,000.00 40,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
 

011 242 1050 
 

N/A NCB Click Here 

Construction 

Projects 
(Transmission 
Construction 

Projects-TCP) 
Under Projects 

CEB/DGM/TCP/SPSSBFP/2018/30 
 

Erection  of 79 nos of  towers in Badulla -Monaragala132kV 
transmission line  under the reconstruction of Badulla- 

Medagama132kV transmission line project 
 

18th  October 
2018 

10.00 hrs ** 
 

Site visit on 
11th October 

2018 
place – No. 55-
1/1,Thalapathpi

tiya Rd 
Embuldeniya, 

Nugegoda. 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Projects) 

DGM (TCP), 
CEB, 

No. 55-1/1, 
Thalapathpitiya Rd 

Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda. 

 
TP: 011 -2836051/2 
Fax: 011-2836053 

 

7,500.00 
 
 

350,000.00 
 

DGM (TCP), 
CEB, 

No. 55-1/1, 
Thalapathpitiya Rd 

Embuldeniya, Nugegoda. 
 

TP: 011 -2836051/2 
Fax: 011-2836053 

 
 
 
 
 

DGM (TCP), 
CEB, 

No. 55-1/1, 
Thalapathpitiya Rd 

Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda. 

 
TP: 011 -2836051/2 
Fax: 011-2836053 

 
 
 
 

N/A 
 
 

NCB 
 
 

Click Here 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Services 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/SC/2018/06 

Obtaining one residential house on rent for Executives in 
Samanala Complex office 

(Within 07km from New Town, Ratnapura) 

18th  October 
2018 

14.00 hrs 
 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 158/5, New Town, 
Ratnapura. 

Tel: 045-2225002 
Fax :045-2225005 

E mail: 
dgmsc.gen@ceb.lk 

 

Bid document 
can be 

obtained free 
of Charge 

5,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

158/5, New Town, 
Rathnapura. 

 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
158/5, New Town, 

Rathnapura. 
 

N/A NCB Click Here 
 
 

 4 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/eauv2j7ea8s2y3s/Eng-AM-WAS-WAS-T-2K18-Switchgear-03-PMU.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9yjym3rtwkami10/Eng-AM-WAS-WAS-WS-PPC-2018-GOODS-008.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/l181v5mz84usgdv/ENG-PRJ-TCP-CEB_DGM_TCP_SPSSBFP_2018_30.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/l181v5mz84usgdv/ENG-PRJ-TCP-CEB_DGM_TCP_SPSSBFP_2018_30.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/l181v5mz84usgdv/ENG-PRJ-TCP-CEB_DGM_TCP_SPSSBFP_2018_30.pdf?dl=0
mailto:dgmsc.gen@ceb.lk
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fyg3m81v3a7u9qs/Eng-GEN-SC-SC-2018-06.pdf?dl=0


Generation 
Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

LC/LAX/SPS/HW/POVHSC/SBP – 2018/15 
 

Wet Abrasive Blasting and Painting of Exterior surface 
(Including Special Grade Epoxy with No Dew Point 

Restrictions) of Samanala Power Station Penstock Section 
from Valve House to Surge Chamber in Laxapana Complex 

 
Qty: 

Area of Wet Abrasive Blasting and painting including paint 
materials is1,300.00sq.mtr (m2) 

 

18th  October 
2018 

14.00 hrs 
 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

 
(Ceylon 

Electricity 
Board) 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex), 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Laxapana Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Laxapana, Sri Lanka. 
22034 

 
Tel: 

051-2232085/83 
 

5,000.00 
Bank draft in 
favour of the 

General 
Manager, 

CEB 
or 

Depositing in 
People’s Bank 

Account 
Number 071-
1001-23320-

705 and 
producing the 

bank slip. 

200,000.00 
 

Should be send by 
registered post 

or 
deposited at Tender box at 

the Office of the Deputy 
general Manager 

(Laxapana Complex) 
 

Mailing Address: 
Deputy General Manager 

(Laxapana Complex), 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Laxapana Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Laxapana, Sri Lanka. 
22034 

 

At 14.00 hrs. 
On 

18th October 2018 
(Thursday) 

at the Office of the 
Deputy general 

Manager (Laxapana 
Complex) 

 

Visit 
www.ceb.lk 

 

NCB Click here. 
 

DD 01 
(C&C) 

DD1/C&C/Q/2018/02  
 

Quotation for obtaining cleaning service for Meter Lab – 
DD1,Kurunegala 

17th October  
2018 

 10.00 hrs 
 

DGM(C&C) Office of the EE (Meter 
Lab) - DD1,Ceylon 
Electricity Board. 

Dambokka, 
Boyagane, Kurunegala 

0372237927 
 

Free of 
Charge 

8000.00 Office of the EE (Meter 
Lab) - DD1,Ceylon 
Electricity Board. 

Dambokka, 
Boyagane, Kurunegala 

0372237927 

Office of the EE (Meter 
Lab) - DD1,Ceylon 
Electricity Board. 

Dambokka, 
Boyagane, Kurunegala 

0372237927 

_ NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

Tender No: DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2018/163 
 

Tender for Hiring of a Car for Electrical Engineer (Energy 
Management) on Wet Lease Basis. 

11th October  
2018  

 14.00 hrs 

PPC (North) Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

 

1,000.00 5,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Nil NCB click here 
 

DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2018/229 
Rent/Lease a land for use as pole yard belongs to ECSC 

Kegalle in Kegalle Area for a period of 02 years. Requirements 
: 

1. Land should be approx.30 purchase & located in 
and around in Kegalle. 

2. Crane can be enter to the land. 
3. Need security fence & entrance gate around the 

land. 
4. Land should be a flat land. 

 

17th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Self-prepared detailed 
application to be 

forwarded with expected 
monthly rental. 

T.P. 035-2222466 

- - Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

N/A NCB  

DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2018/230 
 
 

Hiring of a 4WD Double Cab for CE (Energy Management) 
Unit-CP for a period of 02 years. 

17th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

081-4472724 
 

1,000.00 20,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB Click Here 
 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/DM-V172/T/2018/02 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Distribution Maintenance Office -WPN 

10th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM(WPN)  
Tel.011-2911071/72 

500.00 20,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, Kandy 
Road, Kiribathgoda 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

- NCB Click Here 

 5 

http://www.ceb.lk/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bvx7r8xewfs4rj5/LC-LAX-SPS-HW-POVHSC-SBP%20%E2%80%93%202018-15.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/dtm80bqn084sd7h/Eng-DD1-C%26C-DD1-C%26C-Q-2018-02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wfzv33zcart3wvw/Eng-DDI-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2018.163.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/sv4tr3zuaf0lmky/Sin-DD2-CP-%20PPC-2018-230.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jbweb9chtbthojj/Eng-DD2-WPN-T-2018-02%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0


DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/DM-V142/T/2018/33 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Chief Engineer (Distribution 

Maintenance) ‘s Office – Andiambalama Site 
 

10th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/Con-V174/T/2018/48 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Chief Engineer (Construction) ‘s Office 

– Varagoda Site 
 

10th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/G-V150/T/2018/83 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Center - 

Ganemulla 

10th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/P&D-V89/2018/63 
Hiring of a Motor Car on wet Lease Basis (With Driver) for 

Electrical Engineer (Development) 
 

10th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 500.00 20,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 03 
(Sabaragamuwa) 

BID NO. SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/BUILDING/2018/02 
 

Renting a house for 02 years to be used as a quarters of 
Deputy General Manager (Sabaragamuwa) 

 

17th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

PPC (SAB) Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 
(Sabaragamuwa) 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit 
Ceylon Electricity Board 
New Town, Ratnapura 

 
045 222 5891-5 

 

Rs. 250.00 -  Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 
(Sabaragamuwa) 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

NewTown 
Ratnapura 

-- NCB  
Click Here 

 

DD 03 
(Sabaragamuwa) 

SAB/EE(EH)/CL 2018-2019/(AREA OFFICE) 
Bid for the obtaining a Cleaning Service to Eheliyagoda Area 

Office for one (01) year period. 
 

17th October  
2018 

 14.00 hrs 
 

PPC (SAB) Electrical Engineers’  
Office (Eheliyagoda),        

Ceylon Electricity Board,                             
P.O.Box. 03,                 
Thalawitiya, 
Eheliyagoda. 

250.00 5,000.00 Electrical Engineers’  
Office (Eheliyagoda),        

Ceylon Electricity Board,                             
P.O.Box. 03,                 

Thalawitiya, Eheliyagoda. 

Electrical Engineers’  
Office (Eheliyagoda),        

Ceylon Electricity 
Board,                             

P.O.Box. 03,                 
Thalawitiya, 
Eheliyagoda. 

 

- NCB Click Here 

Projects 
(Supporting 

Electricity Supply 
Reliability 

Improvement 
Project (SESRIP 

Project)) 

PD(SESRIP)DD1/T/SV/2018/17 
 

Tender for  Hiring of a Double Cab/ a Car for Project Engineer 
– Renewable Energy (SESRIP)  for period of One year. 

 

18th  October 
2018 

14.00 hrs. 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Distribution 
Division 01) 

Office of Project 
Manager 

(SESRIP),Malkaduwawa 
Estate,Munasinghe 

watte, 
Negombo Road, 

Bamunawala  
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550             
Fax : 037-2224550 

500.00 
 
 
 
 
 

10,000.00 Office of Project Manager 
(SESRIP), Malkaduwawa 
Estate,Munasinghe watte, 

Negombo Road, 
Bamunawala  Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550             
Fax : 037-2224550 

Office of Project 
Manager 

(SESRIP),Malkaduwaw
a Estate, Munasinghe 

watte, 
Negombo Road, 

Bamunawala 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550             
Fax : 037-2224550 

Not 
Applicable 

 

NCB 
 

Click here 
 

 
Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987.  
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 

 6 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/hgf9nj1hwc4p352/Eng-DD2-WPN-T-2018-33%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5n6efvixats68dx/Eng-DD2-WPN-T-2018-48Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/y4yxaindsbs18wy/Eng-DD2-WPN-T-2018-83%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/kzbw5gviw503fqt/Eng-DD2-NCB-2018-63Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8orjtz41ef49w1c/2018_02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/23zlzulw7wik1y6/SABEE%28EH%29CL%202018-2019%20%28AREA%20OFFICE%29%20-%20Copy.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gg0g8fb520jg1kp/PD%28SESRIP%29DD1-T-SV-2018-17.pdf?dl=0


Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge.   

  
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected.  
 
All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 

∗ ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

 General Manager                                     
           

 

 7 


	Price of the information copy
	NCB
	 Straight Through Joint H.S for 11kV/95sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (Without Ferrules) 150 Nos
	 Straight Through Joint H.S for 11kV/240sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (Without Ferrules) 20 Nos
	 End Termination Kit H.S indoor 11kV/95sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA   UG Cable (without Socket)-110 Nos
	 End termination kit H.S Indoor 11kV/185sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (without Socket)-  10 Nos
	 End Termination Kit H.S Indoor 11kV/70sqmm/3C/PILC/SWA   UG Cable (without Socket)- 10 Nos
	 End Termination Kit H.S Outdoor 33kV/185sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA  Cable (without Socket)- 8 Nos
	 End termination kit H.S Indoor 33kV/240sqmm/3C/XLPE/SWA (without Socket)-  10 Nos
	DGM (TCP),
	DGM (TCP),
	DGM (TCP),


